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T R E A T M E N T S

Hello! We’re an award-winning Beauty Salon 
based in Manchester’s fabulous Northern 
Quarter since 2012. We're really proud to offer a 
wide variety of outstanding treatments from 
well-established and trusted brands. 

Alongside our flagship CND Shellac and BIAB 
Nails; we offer waxing from Waxperts, HD Brows, 
Facials by Elemis and Eve Taylor, along with 
St. Tropez and Sienna X Spray Tans. Our range 
also includes various eyebrow & eyelash 
treatments, facials, manicures, pedicures and 
Swedish massage.

As a licensed salon we can offer you that little 
bit extra from our bar if you wish! With any of 
our nail treatments* you'll also enjoy a 
complimentary glass of bubbles. Our friendly 
team will get you looking and feeling fabulous in 
no time! We offer a handy 10% discount for 
Students and NHS.
*excludes product removal treatments, over 18’s only

www.beautyandbubbles.co.uk
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Essential (25 mins)
Flawless (40 mins)
Revitalising (55 mins)
Men's (55 mins)
Dermaplane (30 - 40 mins)
Luxury Dermaplane (1 hr 10 mins)

£31.50
£37.50
£41.50
£41.50
£52.50
£70

Eve Taylor Facials 
Lip/Chin/Cheek/Jaw/Forehead
Brow
Brow + Lip
Brow + Chin
Face (excludes Brows)

£ 8.50
£ 10.50
£ 17
£ 17
£ 26

Threading

Brow Tidy
Manicure (no polish)
Pedicure (no polish)
Shellac/The Gel Bottle Manicure
Spray Tan (St. Tropez or Sienna X)
Abdomen Wax
Chest + Abdomen
Back Wax
Chest + Abdomen + Back Wax
Eve Taylor Facial (55 mins)

£10.50
£20
£25
£29.50
£24
£13.50
£20
£20
£36
£41.50

For Men

Back, Neck and Shoulders (25 mins)
Back, Neck and Shoulders (55 mins)
Indian Head Massage
Full Body (55 mins)
Full Body and Scalp (1 hr 10 mins)
Hot Stone Massage

£32
£40
£40
£52
£57
£70

Massage

hello@beautyandbubbles.co.uk - 0161 228 3375

Shape and Polish
Manicure
Luxury Manicure
Shellac Manicure
The Gel Bottle Manicure
Luxury Shellac Manicure
BIAB Infill
BIAB Full Set
BIAB Full Set + Shellac
CND PlexiGel Overlays
Upgrade - Glitter/French
Upgrade - Paraffin Wax
Removal - Gel Product*
Removal - BIAB Full Set
Removal - Acrylic/Extension

£ 15
£ 22
£ 30
£ 29.50
£ 29.50
£ 39.50
£ 35
£ 37
£ 40
£ 38
£ 6
£ 8
£ 8.50
£ 15
£ 22

Hands

*complimentary if product was applied by us and is being re-applied

Book Online 24/7/365

Shape and Polish
Pedicure (no polish) 
Shellac Polish
The Gel Bottle Polish
Pedicure and Polish
Pedicure and Shellac Polish
Pedicure and Shellac French Polish
Upgrade - Glitter/French
Upgrade - Paraffin Wax
Removal - Gel Product*

£ 15
£ 25
£ 29.50
£ 29.50
£ 34
£ 42
£ 48
£ 6
£ 8
£ 8.50

Feet

*complimentary if product was applied by us and is being re-applied

Brow Wax
Brow Tint*
Lash Tint*
Cluster Lashes*
Eye Double (Brow Wax + Tint)*
Eye Trio (Brow Wax, Tint + Lash Tint)*
Tatti Volume Lashes*
HD Brows*
Nouveau Express Lash Extensions
LVL Lash Lift*
Classic Brow Sculpt Lamination*
HD Brow Sculpt Lamination*

£ 10.50
£ 10.50
£ 13.50
£ 20
£ 20
£ 30
£ 30
£ 32
£ 40
£ 42.50
£ 42.50
£ 47.50

Eyes *requires patch test 24 hours in advance

Lip/Chin/Cheek/Jaw/Forehead
Areola
Ear
Hand
Nostril (hot wax)
Buttocks
Underarm (hot wax)
Abdomen
Half Arm
Shoulders
Bikini (hot wax)
Chest
Back
Half Leg
Full Arm
Extended Bikini (hot wax)
Face (excludes Brows)
Full Leg
Brazilian (hot wax)
Hollywood (hot wax)
Full Body

£8.50
£8.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12
£12
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£17
£20
£20
£20
£20
£20
£29
£29
£29
£31
£120

Waxing

Elemis Pro-Glow Renewal (25 mins)
Biotec Pro-Glow Smooth+ (25/55 mins)
Biotec Pro-Glow Brilliance+ (25/55 mins)
Biotec Pro-Glow Resurface+ (25/55 mins)
Elemis Pro-Glow Smooth (55 mins)
Elemis Pro-Glow Brilliance (55 mins)
Elemis Pro-Glow Resurface (55 mins)
Elemis Pro-Glow Genius (70 mins)
Elemis Pro-Glow Genius+ (70 mins)

£36
£43/£70
£43/£70
£43/£70
£60
£60
£60
£68.50
£78.50

Elemis Facials

Packages of 6 Elemis Facials from £ 220

St. Tropez Spray Tan
Sienna X Spray Tan

£ 24
£ 24

Tanning

Packages of 5 Tans (St. Tropez/Sienna X)  from £109

Hidden Secrets - Underarm + Extended Bikini Wax
Naked Face - Full Face Wax (includes Brows)
A-List Wax - Full Leg Wax + Hollywood/Brazilian
Rapid Renewal -
Elemis Facial (25 mins) + Massage (25 mins)
Tatti & Tidy - 
Volume Lashes + Classic Brow Sculpt Lamination
Perfect Duo - LVL Lash Lift + HD Brows
Level Up - LVL Lash Lift + Classic Brow Sculpt Lamination
Gel & Glow - Gel Hands + Gel Toes + Spray Tan
Superior Renewal -
Elemis Facial (55 mins) + Massage (55 mins)

£30
£35
£52
£62.50

£65

£70
£75
£75
£105

Treatment Packages

Complimentary bubbles served with all nail treatments!


