## **ABOUT US**

Hello! We're an award-winning Beauty Salon based in Manchester's fabulous Northern Quarter since 2012. We're really proud to offer a wide variety of outstanding treatments from well-established and trusted brands.

Alongside our flagship CND Shellac and BIAB Nails; we offer waxing from Waxperts, HD Brows, Facials by Elemis and Eve Taylor, along with St. Tropez and Sienna X Spray Tans. Our range also includes various eyebrow & eyelash treatments, facials, manicures, pedicures and Swedish massage.

As a licensed salon we can offer you that little bit extra from our bar if you wish! With any of our nail treatments\* you'll also enjoy a complimentary glass of bubbles. Our friendly team will get you looking and feeling fabulous in no time! We offer a handy 10% discount for Students and NHS.

\*excludes product removal treatments, over 18's only



## **Beauty and Bubbles**

47 Dale Street, Northern Quarter, Manchester, M1 2HF

0161 228 3375

hello@beautyandbubbles.co.uk www.beautyandbubbles.co.uk @beautyandbubbs



BEAUTY WITH EXTRA FIZZ

## TREATMENTS



www.beautyandbubbles.co.uk

We accept card payments only



Published April 2024. Replaces any earlier version.

Hands		Threading		Eve Taylor Facials	
Shape and Polish	£ 15	Lip/Chin/Cheek/Jaw/Forehead	£ 8.50	Essential (25 mins)	£31.50
Manicure	£ 22	Brow	£ 10.50	Flawless (40 mins)	£37.50
Luxury Manicure	£ 30	Brow + Lip	£ 17	Revitalising (55 mins)	£41.50
Shellac Manicure	£ 29.50	Brow + Chin	£ 17	Men's (55 mins)	£41.50
The Gel Bottle Manicure	£ 29.50	Face (excludes Brows)	£ 26	Dermaplane (30 - 40 mins)	£52.50
Luxury Shellac Manicure	£ 39.50	·		Luxury Dermaplane (1 hr 10 mins)	£70
BIAB Infill	£ 35	Waxing		Elemis Facials	
BIAB Full Set	£ 37	Lip/Chin/Cheek/Jaw/Forehead	£8.50		CO/
BIAB Full Set + Shellac	£ 40	Areola	£8.50	Elemis Pro-Glow Renewal (25 mins)	£36
CND PlexiGel Overlays	£ 38	Ear	£10.50	Biotec Pro-Glow Smooth+ (25/55 mins)	£43/£70
Upgrade - Glitter/French	£6	Hand	£10.50	Biotec Pro-Glow Brilliance+ (25/55 mins)	£43/£70
Upgrade - Paraffin Wax	£ 8	Nostril (hot wax)	£12	Biotec Pro-Glow Resurface+ (25/55 mins)	£43/£70 £60
Removal - Gel Product*	£ 8.50	Buttocks	£12	Elemis Pro-Glow Smooth (55 mins)	£60
Removal - BIAB Full Set	£ 15	Underarm (hot wax)	£13.50	Elemis Pro-Glow Brilliance (55 mins) Elemis Pro-Glow Resurface (55 mins)	£60
Removal - Acrylic/Extension	£ 22	Abdomen	£13.50	Elemis Pro-Glow Resultace (55 mins)  Elemis Pro-Glow Genius (70 mins)	£68.50
*complimentary if product was applied by us and is being re-applied		Half Arm	£13.50	Elemis Pro-Glow Genius (70 mins)	£78.50
Feet		Shoulders	£13.50	Elemis Pro-Glow Genius+ (70 mins)	1/0.50
		Bikini (hot wax)	£17	Packages of 6 Elemis Facials from	£ 220
Shape and Polish	£ 15	Chest	£20		
Pedicure (no polish)	£ 25	Back	£20	For Men	
Shellac Polish	£ 29.50	Half Leg	£20		
The Gel Bottle Polish	£ 29.50	Full Arm	£20	Brow Tidy	£10.50
Pedicure and Polish	£ 34	Extended Bikini (hot wax)	£20	Manicure (no polish)	£20
Pedicure and Shellac Polish	£ 42	Face (excludes Brows)	£29	Pedicure (no polish)	£25
Pedicure and Shellac French Polish	£ 48	Full Leg	£29	Shellac/The Gel Bottle Manicure	£29.50
Upgrade - Glitter/French	£6	Brazilian (hot wax)	£29	Spray Tan (St. Tropez or Sienna X)	£24
			£31		
	£ 8.50		£120		
complimentary if product was applied by us and is being re-applied		•			
Eyes *requires patch test 24 hours in advance		Massage			
D\\/	C 10 E0	Back Neck and Shoulders (25 mins)	£32	Eve Taylor Facial (55 mins)	£41.50
				Treatment Packages	
		9		Hidden Secrets - Underarm + Extended Bikini Wax	£30
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
J · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		9			
		Tanning			
		St. Tropez Spray Tan	£ 24		£65
				· ·	
		olemia / Opray Tarr	~ ~ ~ 1		£70
•		Packages of 5 Tans (St. Tropoz/Sionna V) from	£109		
The Brow occupt Editination	2 17.50	Tackages of 5 Taris (St. Hopez/Sienna X) Ifoni	2107	Gel & Glow - Gel Hands + Gel Toes + Spray Tan	£75
				Superior Renewal -	£105
				Elemis Facial (55 mins) + Massage (55 mins)	
Upgrade - Paraffin Wax Removal - Gel Product* *complimentary if product was applied by us and is being re-applied	£ 8 £ 8.50 £ 10.50 £ 10.50 £ 13.50 £ 20 £ 20 £ 30 £ 30 £ 32 £ 40 £ 42.50 £ 42.50 £ 47.50	Hollywood (hot wax) Hollywood (hot wax) Full Body  Massage  Back, Neck and Shoulders (25 mins) Back, Neck and Shoulders (55 mins) Indian Head Massage Full Body (55 mins) Full Body and Scalp (1 hr 10 mins) Hot Stone Massage  Tanning  St. Tropez Spray Tan Sienna X Spray Tan Sienna X Spray Tan  Packages of 5 Tans (St. Tropez/Sienna X) from	£31	Abdomen Wax Chest + Abdomen Back Wax Chest + Abdomen + Back Wax Eve Taylor Facial (55 mins)  Treatment Packages Hidden Secrets - Underarm + Extended Bikini Wax Naked Face - Full Face Wax (includes Brows) A-List Wax - Full Leg Wax + Hollywood/Brazilian Rapid Renewal - Elemis Facial (25 mins) + Massage (25 mins) Tatti & Tidy - Volume Lashes + Classic Brow Sculpt Lamination Perfect Duo - LVL Lash Lift + HD Brows Level Up - LVL Lash Lift + Classic Brow Sculpt Lamination Gel & Glow - Gel Hands + Gel Toes + Spray Tan Superior Renewal -	£13.50 £20 £20 £36 £41.50 £35 £52 £62.50 £65 £70 £75 £75